
***All Documents for the Meeting are due, Approved by Legal and Signed by 
Contractor/Vendor by 5pm the Thursday before the scheduled Meeting date ***

2026 Board of Public Works Work Session and Meeting Dates

Work Session Date @ 12:00 PM (unless otherwise noted) held in 
person at City Hall Council Chambers and virtually via Zoom

Meeting Date @ 5:30 PM (unless otherwise 
noted) held in person at City Hall Council 

Chambers and virtually via Zoom

Monday January 12, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday January 13, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday January 26, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday January 27, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday February 9, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday February 10, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday February 23, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday February 24, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday March 9, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday March 10, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday March 23, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday March 24, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday April 6, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday April 7, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday April 20, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday April 21, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday May 4, 2026 5:00 PM Monday May 4, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday May 18, 2026 12:00 PM Monday May 19, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday June 1, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday June 2, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday June 15, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday June 16, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday June 29, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday June 30, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday July 13, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday July 14, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday July 27, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday July 28, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday August 10, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday August 11, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday August 24, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday August 25, 2026 5:30 PM

Tuesday September 8, 2026 5:00 PM Tuesday September 8, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday September 21, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday September 22, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday October 5, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday October 6, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday October 19, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday October 20, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday November 2, 2026 5:00 PM Monday November 2, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday November 16, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday November 17, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday November 30, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday December 1, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday December 14, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday December 15, 2026 5:30 PM

Monday December 28, 2026 12:00 PM Tuesday December 29, 2026 5:30 PM

Changes to normal schedule due to a City Holiday are highlighted in orange

Work Sessions that occur on same day as Meeting will begin at 4:00 p.m. followed by the Meeting 
at 5:30 p.m. (Unless otherwise noted)

The last Work Session and Meeting of the year will most likely be combined to only pay claims and 
payroll!


